
DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION 
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER & PROJECT HEAD 

RAGHUNATHPUR THERMAL POWER STATION
Vill-DUMDUMI, PO- NILDIH 

DIST- PURULIA (WB)-723133 

No: DVC/Tender RTPS/C&M/3878//0838 Date: 09/12/2022 

SHORTTEXT OF NIT 

SHORTTENDER NOTICE
NIT NO: DVC/Tender/RTPS/EMPC/C&M Purchase & Contract/Works and Service/00006, Dated 08/12/2022 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER (OTE with E-Reverse Auction)

Hiring of one no. Seven (07) seated diesel driven covered Jeep 

(Scorpio/Bolero/Xylo/TUV300 etc.) for EM&PC Section, RTPS 

for a period of two (02) years. 
1131340.32 only in INR currency 

1. DESCRIPTION OF WORK 

2 ESTIMATED COST 

22627/-only in INR currency

3 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT(EMD) 

Rs.1000/-only. COST OF TENDER DoCUMENTS 
4 

(NON-REFUNDABLE) 

DATE & TIME FOR ONLINE REQEST FOR 
From 14/12/2022, 12:00 Hrs. to 11/01/2023, 12:00 Hrs. 

TENDER DOCUMENTS DOWNLOAD 

Up to 11/01/2023 at 12:00 Hrs. 
LAST DATE & TIME FOR BID SUBMITION 

12/01/2023 at 12:00 Hrs. DATE &TIME FOR BID OPENINNG
DETAILED NIT & TENDERDOCUMENTS WILL 

https://etenders.gov.in 

BE AVIALABLE AT VWEBSITE

1. Any addendum /corrigendum/extension pertaining to this NIT, if required, will not be published in newspaper 

again. Bidders are requested to visit website ( httpS://etenders.gov.in) regularly for viewing any addendum 

/corrigendum/extension till opening of the said NIT. 

2. For further details and to participate in the said tender, please log on the following websites 

https://etenders.gov.in 

3.E-procuments Helpdesk 
Nos-09874011301& 08337077 507 

Note: 

Superintending Engineer (C&M),

RTPS, DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

